Celebrating 70 Years!

Building Community Tennis Since 1954
Tennis Programming for Children & Adults

Eve Kraft Community Tennis Center

Indoor Courts at 92 Washington Road

Registration Opens
August 1%, 2024, at 7:30 am
ADULT PROGRAMS

October 215t — December 22

o 9-week sessions everyday besides Thursdays

e 8-week session Thursday Classes*
(No classes on 11/28/24)

Register online at www.ptp.org
Annual Pass Holders receive 10% discount
Account Credits — call (609) 520-0015




ADULT BEGINNER CLASS OFFERINGS

NTRP LEVEL 1.5 - Player has no or limited experience with stroke development and working
primarily on getting the ball into play. This player is not yet ready to compete.

NTRP LEVEL 2.0 - Player needs on-court experience with emphasis on play. Player struggles to
find appropriate contact point, needs stroke development /lessons and not yet familiar with basic
positions for singles and doubles.

DAY

Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

TIME
1:00-2:30pm
10:30am-12:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
8:30am-10:00am

PRICE
$378
$378
$378
$378

DATES

10/27 - 12/22
10/22-12/17
10/25-12/20
10/26 - 12/21

ADULT ADVANCED BEGINNER CLASS OFFERINGS

NTRP LEVEL 2.5 - Player has no or limited experience with stroke development and working

primarily on getting the ball into play. This player is not yet ready to compete.

DAY

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

TIME
11:00am-12:30pm
10:30am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
9:00-10:30am
7:00am-8:30am
8:30am-10:00am
10:00am-11:30am

PRICE
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378

DATES

10/27 -12/22
10/21-12/16
10/21-12/16
10/22-12/17
10/23-12/18
10/23-12/18
10/25-12/20
10/26 - 12/21
10/26 - 12/21
10/26 - 12/21




ADULT INTERMEDIATE CLASS OFFERINGS

NTRP LEVEL 3.0 - Player is consistent when hitting medium-paced shots but is not comfortable
with all strokes and lacks execution when trying for directional control, depth, pace or altering
distance of shots. Most common doubles formation is one up, one back. Potential limitations:
consistency when applying or handling pace; difficulty handling shots “outside of their strike
zone”; can be uncomfortable at the net.

NTRP LEVEL 3.5 - Player has achieved improved stroke dependability with directional control
on moderate shots, but still lacks depth, variety, and the ability to alter distance of shots. The
effective use of lobs, overheads, approach shots, and volleys is limited due to lack of confidence.
Player is more comfortable at the net, has improved court awareness, and is developing teamwork
in doubles. Potential limitations or strengths: “This is the level at which it begins to be about what
skills a player can display on court, not what they can’t.” Players at this level may start to utilize
mental skills related to concentration, tactics, and strategy.

DAY TIME PRICE DATES

Sunday 8:00am-9:30am $378 10/27 -12/22
Sunday 9:30am-11:00am $378 10/27 -12/22
Sunday 2:30-4:00pm $378 10/27 -12/22
Monday 9:00am-10:30am $378 10/21-12/16
Monday 7:00-8:30pm $378 10/21-12/16
Tuesday 7:30-9:00pm $378 10/22-12/17
Wednesday 8:00-9:30pm $378 10/23-12/18
*Thursday 9:00am -10:30am $336 10/24-12/19
*Thursday 10:30am-12:00pm $336 10/24-12/19
*Thursday 7:30-9:00pm $336 10/24-12/19
Friday 10:30am-12:00pm $378 10/25-12/20
Saturday 8:30am-10:00am $378 10/26 -12/21
Saturday 10:00am-11:30am $378 10/26 -12/21
Saturday 1:00-2:30pm $378 10/26 -12/21




ADULT ADVANCED CLASS OFFERINGS

NTRP LEVEL 4.0 - Player has dependable strokes with control and depth on both forehand and
backhand during moderately paced play. They effectively use lobs, overheads, approach shots,
and volleys, and occasionally force errors when serving. Impatience may cause lost rallies.
Potential strengths include reducing unforced errors, improving the second serve, and recognizing
opportunities to finish points.

NTRP LEVEL 4.5 - Player varies pace and spins, controls shot distance and depth, and is
developing game plans. They hit powerful first serves and place second serves but tend to overhit
difficult shots. Aggressive net play is common in doubles. Potential strengths include winning
more points off serves, covering weaknesses better, and developing a key weapon for their game.

DAY TIME PRICE DATES

Wednesday 9:00am-10:30am $378 10/23-12/18
Wednesday 8:00-10:00pm $477 10/23-12/18
*Thursday 7:30-9:00pm $336 10/24-12/19
Saturday 10:00am-11:30am $378 10/26 -12/21

OTHER ADULT CLASS OFFERINGS

Adult Morning Workout

DAY TIME PRICE DATES

Monday 7:00am-8:30am $378 10/21-12/16

*8 week session Thursday classes (No classes on 11/28)

Refund Policy: Princeton Tennis Program is a non-profit organization that offers the community high-quality programming at a lower cost. To keep our
administration cost to a minimum we do not offer refunds. PTP Account Credits may be issued in those circumstances where injury has occurred, and a
doctor’s note is provided. See full policy at ptp.org.




